BDU/D 1884 2015

LOT 100

Ranking 2016/2017/2018 — 19" Final 2016

Color: BBWF

Sex: H

Ring Number: BDU/D 1884 2015
Name: Who's Winning Again
Strain/Pedigree: Sire: NRHU 1104 2014 Dam: NRHU/P 62 2014

Race

zzOPEN - ENGELKE, REON

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

199

155

364

335

301

B9

Speed

830.3006 m/min
1135.4062 m/min
634.3273 m/min
1099.2569 m/min
1528.9610 m/min

1100.8141 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST

YEARLINGS DRIE SUSTERS

YEARLINGS RICHMOND HS 2

YEARLINGS HANOVER HS1

Release Time

26.08.2016 07:15:00

12.08.2016 07:40:00

01.08.2016 07:45:00

15.07.2016 08:00:00

08.07.2016 08:00:00

01.07.2016 08:15:00

Rank

300

356

303

630

643

Speed

1120.315 m/min
666.192 m/min
1172.664 m/min
1114.766 m/min
1224.224 m/min

1215.703 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

264 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=982&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=36&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=33&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=31&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=29&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=25&season_id=2
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MARTIN VAN STADEN

11 Lanzerac Road
Vredenberg
Bellville
7530
Tel: 082 4630 228 Fax: 086 6346 823
eMail: mvstaden@gmail.com

. Y Bred for stock.
BAND/ RlNG.ﬁ}S ZA 00856 pi Better Turbo Tom blood cannot be found.
STRAIN: Croxford-Putterie 'ﬁ : Both father and mother were super breeders.
COLOR: Rlue Check ’
NAME/ALIAS: Bullebak _j
SEX: Cack D.0.B: 29/01/2008
EYE INFO:(0)
SIRE - 30 SAHUTVL 29118
86SA1879%0 o
‘Alias “Turbo Tom" 0487
Sirain: Croxford-Putterie ; 82 SA 33 _J
Color: Blue Check R
- 97 SA 51550 Progeay won 13 SANPO medals e —
,-—)Pls\lias 'G_n_)_g! Turbo” More than 100 Union and Combine winners 84 D 7065 I
train: Croxford-Pufierie :
Cotor Biue Coeck - P awihi N 87 SA 13460
Son Turbo Tom ccm SM{Q,& - . — —
Bred 3 Union Combine winners. * Strain: Putterie . 151895 l
Bred SANPO medal bird, Long Distance gologhgzue C':l;k i Ao Moo 13160°
l 02 SAPSPU 6822 (F:zmm;rigjzz, Best Long distance bird Hor Children bred more than 20 unioa.
Alias “Twenty Two" She bred best bird union.(Middle distaoce) | 90 RAKA J
Strain: Croxfond-Putterie L — 0
Tolor: Bliie Chieek—— 91 SA 116664 {ias "Ralea
SANPO Medal Winner- Long Distance —— -
Best Long Distance Bird Combine / Union 2::; lé:‘i';;g estroyer 85 2407 l
- L e
——> Grandson Turbo Tom Coloc: Blue Bar "Alias "Mother 116664"
3 x Winner 01 SAGRPA 1401 .
9 x Top 30 in Combice ST Fafh?rl',‘ yer (SANPO medal winner)
2 0d Colesberg Combine 7000+ p, TRPF/ 5128 Sster Destuoyer” Brilliant producer cack SA 10127 X |
PSPU combined - o " attrysse: e i i —
Bred Best Bird Union SS PSPU (05 -6008)  goio buue Bar 89 SA 201664 : .
Bred other Brilliant bicds & union wingers, Bred 3 Unioa IyComblne winners. ‘Alias “Ou Pied Hen" 88 SA 16522 l
Never raced, direct to stock loft. Strain: H De Smet-Slimme
Bred 2 winners in first season. Color: Blue Bar Pied

Mother Destroyer (SANPO medal winner)

DAM Top producer. 72 MF 17447 J

Alias “Afbeentjie” I
Strain: Croxford-Puttecie MA AFBEENTJIE .
86 SA 18790 ] otor Bhue Check )
vl : ks . Father Turbo Tom
Alias “Turbo Tom” Bred many winners & Top birds. I
Strain: Cioxford-Putterie
Color: Blue Check ,
Progeny won 13 SANPO medals 82 SA 330487 .
More than 100 Union and Combine winners ~ Strai: Puttedie l
bred from his progeny. Color: Blue Bar
[97 SA 51516 B wianers & muliple wiogersbimself  Mother Tusbo Tom
il doesinct Top Racer himself: Bred winners (Fed & Union) with 3 -
?‘-‘35 l\cllo‘::frgl:‘ Coleshurp 2 x 1st Federati different cock’s : 81345 l
Steain: Croxfond Putterie Also 7th /5th / 18th / 13th & 17th federation ;
Color: Blue Check oy ) - :
Mother "Bles”, 2 x SANPO Gold medal Best Bird in Federation 1988 84 D 7065 ' '
~—DMather 6012, SANPO Silver medal 2007. Strain: Putterie 76 11463 - |
< Mother to 6 union winners.
Mother to 3 x best bird Union 87 S A 13460
Click hen with 68630 Sirai: Puniecie -
Daughter Turbo Tom Calor: Blue Check ]
Her Children bred more than 20 union
Hee i 151895 ,
She bred best bird union.(Middle distance) ~ Alias "Mother 13460° ’
Clicked with Turbo Tom Strain: Puttedie
Top Bird P de Wet Putterie

Mother to 13468

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management System - www.Comproware.com For: MARTIN VAN STADEN




N\C\ \

LvYEs U/ AR I LU/

: DR. AG DIEDERICKS
. Enter your Address here
_ URL: hﬁp:!hmsv.compmv@re.t:om * eMail: support@comproware.gom
/ BN &7
- i) s N /Z‘;g
BANDRING:NK 09 HPT 207 .
.. STRAIN: Kiue /Uitstekende broei en vliegduif > a 5“
COLOR: Blue Bar Pied . 0 ._
"~ NAME/ALIAS: Beste genetiese konsentrasie wat mens kan krf. S
. SEX: Hen D.0.B: 2009/07/09 '
EYE INFO:(0) 7
- SIRE o 7 ]
94 BRPE5002 /- / /
Strain: Kiue e 7 l
Color: Blue Bar : o
95 BRPF 2 §
7“’\\“\(&?“9?\“ Poi Stroim: Klne /g/ . j
& = Color: Check Pied /
| 07 BPF 5302 : ,
Strain: Kiue 94 BRPE:500
Color: Check - e ’c
NFS 96 NFS 1_'_7_78 4 /,{/\ (4@0
Coor oo begdzp far
: BRPF 01 BF 2718 G GD Lyl
: —=, . |NFS 90 NFS 3159FAN_ |
e ) l
DAM l
94 BRPF 5002
. St Klue l
Color: Blue Bar -
& 95 BRPF 2 %W,,,, 2
i Strain: Klue ] j
Color: Check Pied
7 N / //
Color: Bios B . /’{ N
94 BRPF 4172
' Straim: Kiue 85 BRPF 5501 |
90 BRPF MATROSIE |
- |BRPF96BF 176 :

O Check Pied

x Pmma; Hamécaﬁ Lo Management System - www.Comproware.com

Rgl/DR. AG DIEDERICKS




Arrivals

LOT 101
Ranking 96

CYRILS 6989 2017

Color: CH
Sex: H
Ring Number: CYRILS 6989 2017

Strain/Pedigree: Sire: Johan Schmidt cock x Andre Carelse hen Dam: Pedigree attached

. ZIETSMAN, MUNNA

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS HANOVER

1,600
J5 chart by amCharts
1,400
1,200
1,000

800

600

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

= Speed 962.1567 m/min

Rank

84

536

54

960

549

211

Speed
1095.2584 m/min
962.1567 m/min
1058.9419 m/min

983.2443 m/min

1593.8218 m/min

1191.0415 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Speed of Rank 1 1,262.68 m/min

1,800

1,700

1,600

1,500

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6




LOT 102

Ranking 2017 JO 19" Leeu Gamka

ZA 23728 2016

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: ZA 23728 2016
Name: Repapis 3
Strain/Pedigree

. 2zzOPEN - REPAPIS, MICHAEL

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

184

19

301

568

934

942

Speed

1022.57 m/min
1024.441 m/min
1375.991 m/min
1312.236 m/min
367.849 m/min

337.735 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

302

166

257

239

410

279

Speed

742.7880 m/min
1126.5425 m/min
854.4118 m/min

1142.6143 m/min

1368.3405 m/min

1113.5085 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1205&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

rival

LOT 103

Ranking 214, 18" Leeu Gamka

BPF/D 1614 2018

Color: CH
Sex: C
Ring Number: BPF/D 1614 2018

Strain/Pedigree: Van Riel x De Klak

. NEL, FANIE

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS
HANOVER

Rank 500
2= Rank 540

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00 614

16.08.2018 07:45:00 18

03.08.2018 08:25:00 207

20.07.2018 07:45:00 843

14.07.2018 07:45:00 540

06.07.2018 07:45:00 500

Rank Speed

659.1655 m/min

1231.8919 m/min

923.4795 m/min

1042.7053 m/min

1594.1206 m/min

1145.2768 m/min

Rank 18

7“2_07—//—\

\

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200

1,000

Speed of Rank 1

spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1148&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 104
Ranking 122

BORDER 4214 2017

Color: CH

Sex: C

Ring Number: BORDER 4214 2017
Name: Checkmate
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. BREAKFAST CLUB

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 371 786.4614 m/min 596 km
RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 112 1191.5875 m/min 524 km
GAMKA
RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 209 918.0671 m/min 470.4 km
YEARLINGS RACE 3 THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 648 1105.5809 m/min 379.1 km
SISTERS
YEARLINGS RACE 2 14.07.2018 07:45:00 371 1632.3667 m/min 320.3 km
RICHMOND
YEARLINGS RACE 1 06.07.2018 07:45:00 312 1174.3382 m/min 263.8 km
HANOVER

1,100 Tanls T 1,400

& 1,000 —— e }nkbankllz 1300 3
- k

All Arrivals =8 Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1403&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6




Arrivals

LOT 105
Ranking 82

LIM 0314 2016

Color: BB

Sex: C

Ring Number: LIM 0314 2016
Name: Top Replica
Pedigree: Attached

. zzOPEN - JOSHUA & PERRIN — GADDIN FAM

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 300  745.7084 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2018 07:45:00 38 1211.6111 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 39 1077.4078 m/min  470.4 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 2 1230.8928 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 312  1527.8354 m/min  320.3 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 186  1168.5199 m/min  263.8 km

I Al Arrivals 455 —8— Rank 38 === Speed 1,211.6111 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=160&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 106
Ranking 15

EC/DIAS 272 2017

Color: BBP

Sex: H

Ring Number: EC/DIAS 272 2017

Name: Golden Valley 2

Strain/Pedigree: Sire: Cradock 102/13 CH C Dam: Cradock 411/16 BB H

. FOURIE, LOURENS

Race Release Time Rank Speed Distance
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 34 1134.9812 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 386 1079.9948 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 29 1087.8183 m/min  470.4 km

YEARLINGS RACE 3 THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 531 1130.5169 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

YEARLINGS RACE 2 14.07.2018 07:45:00 547 1593.9169 m/min  320.3 km
RICHMOND

YEARLINGS RACE 1 06.07.2018 07:45:00 98 1230.7166 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER

E 1:[;00 \ 1:400 E

200 1,300

800 547 1,200
Rank 531
700 Ra! 1,100

600 1,000

All Arrivals —tp— Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1515&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 107
Ranking 2016, 10" Final, 13" ACE BIRD

ZA 14264 2015

Color: BBP

Sex: H

Ring Number: ZA 14264 2015
Name: Kafko
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. zzOPEN - FERREIRA, KOBUS

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 257 778.1077 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00 221 1074.4104 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 271 826.5368 m/min  470.4 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 222 1151.3371 m/min  379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 176 1631.8608 m/min  320.3 km
RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 401 1067.1298 m/min  263.8 km
Participated on RacesJO 2016

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
YEARLINGS FINAL 26.08.2016 07:15:00 10 1125.647 m/min 596 km
YEARLINGS LEEU GAMKA 12.08.2016 07:40:00 85 935.313 m/min 524 km

YEARLINGS BEAUFORT WEST 01.08.2016 07:45:00 26 1293.592 m/min 485 km

YEARLINGS DRIE SUSTERS 15.07.2016 08:00:00 244 1124.79 m/min 379 km

YEARLINGS RICHMOND HS 2 08.07.2016 08:00:00 337 1264.514 m/min 320 km

YEARLINGS HANOVER HS1 01.07.2016 08:15:00 560 1241.117 m/min 264 km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1196&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=36&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=33&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=31&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=29&season_id=2
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=25&season_id=2

ZA 14264 2015
KOBUS FERREIRA

BLOEMFONTEIN
9301

Tel: 082923 3653

BAND/RING: ZA 14264 2015
STRAIN:

COLOR: BBP

SEX: H

NAME/ALIAS: KAFCO

BPF 2601
001 Lappies Slimme Putterie

Pa van Bainsvlei 2018 Wenner

BPF 2637
Boet Troskie

Oscar x 4880 Mongre’s Jaap Verkes

Uit hierdie paar:
Wenner van die Winners Fligt Loft

spesiale wedvlug met 17 minute.

L




LOT 108
Ranking Opens 4" / 2017 Summer Chall. 2" ACE

CYRILS 4333 2016

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: CYRILS 4333 2016
Name: Lokomotief
Strain/Pedigree

. 2zzOPEN - SPOORWEG SINDIKAAT & KIE

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
MATIJIESFONTEIN 14.09.2018 07:10:00 148 1286.0723 m/min 691 km
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 65 1068.1386 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA 16.08.2018 07:45:00 54 1198.2675 m/min 524 km

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 48 1071.3639 m/min  470.4 km
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 304 1111.1138 m/min ~ 379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00 32 1702.8101 m/min  320.3 km

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00 17 1263.1277 m/min ~ 263.8 km

ki v
chart s
35 chart e s Rank 32

Rank 48 1,800
1,700
1,600

1,500 o

Spee

1,400

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

All Arrivals —8— Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1091&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 109
Ranking 196

OVRF/MARQ 0127 2016

Color: BCWF

Sex: H

Ring Number: OVRF/MARQ 0127 2016
Name: Blixem

Strain/Pedigree:

. zzOPEN - HANNO & KITTA

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

72

68

281

76

404

430

Speed

1052.3156 m/min
1190.9366 m/min
729.7445 m/min

1192.2821 m/min

1394.4801 m/min

1025.1455 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

461

7

820

491

299

402

Speed

752.664 m/min
1029.17 m/min
499.864 m/min
1340.96 m/min
1077.054 m/min

1116.317 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1359&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

BLIXEM — HANNO & KITTA, MARQUARD

11/5725
Broer van:
Marissa (Ace Bird Dinokeng)
Something Splendid (Ace Bird SAPIR)
Celeste (4th SAPIR Lofts main race)

07/1724
Sire to:
Marissa (Ace Bird Dinokeng)
Something Splendid (Ace Bird SAPIR)
Celeste (4th SAPIR Lofts main race)

Seven Eleven

© 2012ZA ) Seven Eleven
17144 check / | Y

WF
(F Coetzer)

10/28912

- \

2016 Dogter Zoon Bieke
OVRF/MARQ ™\

0127 2012 VDMH 0237 |

CHWF BB

Verskeie van haar kinders en SN
kleinkinders vlieg goed o.a.
Spritzy/Houben

2015 OVRF/MARQ 0492
(CPL 9de Colesberg2 2017)
2016 OVRF/VEIL 020
(Jaaroud Kampioen)

o _/

(Hein vd Merwe)

K ™
06/20603
2x wenner
Combine wenner F Coetzer
J
BE 09/3040008
Zoon Bieke
09/1113

Teel vele wenners

01/1280 )

Coetzer &
Oerlemans

No. 1 Cock |

~

03/2317

—_—

—

95/61395

Van Breemen
—
C—

01/908

Lou Wouter
—




LOT 110

Ranking 2018 Opens 1237/ 52017 Summer Chal

CWDK/K 056 2016

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: CWDK/K 056 2016
Strain/Pedigree

. 2zOPEN - POTGIETER, BEN

Race

MATJIESFONTEIN
CHALLENGE

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

14.09.2018 07:10:00

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

40

115

405

88

52

54

81

Speed

1599.4661 m/min

991.5870 m/min
711.2038 m/min
1033.4702 m/min

1196.4287 m/min

1685.7185 m/min

1207.5714 m/min

Distance

691 km

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

26

653

829

141

955

588

Speed

1174.916 m/min
578.011 m/min
477.751 m/min
1438.257 m/min
207.726 m/min

1081.102 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1197&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1536753927&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

LOT 111

Ranking 2017 JO 161t/ 2018 Opens 70"

WSPRC 0064 2016

Color: BB
Sex: H

Ring Number: WSPRC 0064 2016

Name: Trust Me
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. OPENS - PEAK PIGEONS

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

122

557

184

535

271

466

Speed

1075.812 m/min
642.993 m/min
1420.316 m/min
1333.271 m/min
1091.43 m/min

1106.421 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank

122

557

184

535

271

466

Speed

1075.812 m/min
642.993 m/min
1420.316 m/min
1333.271 m/min
1091.43 m/min

1106.421 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1226&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

LOT 112
Ranking Opens 167

BPF/D 2038 2016

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: BPF/D 2038 2016
Name: Mistery

Strain/Pedigree

. zzOPEN - VISSER, JOHAN

Race Release Time
RACE 6 OPENS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA  16.08.2018 07:45:00

RACE 4 OPENS 03.08.2018 08:25:00
RACE 3 OPENS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND 14.07.2018 07:45:00

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER 06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

230

403

80

126

69

Speed

807.2637 m/min
716.3211 m/min
1038.8708 m/min

1176.1755 m/min

1709.0323 m/min

1216.2287 m/min

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA: 455
Pigeons

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000

800

&

0“6\
) 3
& e

&

P Al Arrivals 455 =8 Rank 403 === Speed 716.3211 m/min Speed of Rank 1 1,262.4838 m/min

sp


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1517&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

ivals

LOT 113

Ranking Opens 90 /2017 SC 7*" ACE

CYRILS 0171 2016

Color: CH

Sex: C

Ring Number: CYRILS 0171 2016
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. 2zzOPEN - HERMAN & MARIUS

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time Rank

31.08.2018 07:30:00 294
16.08.2018 07:45:00 175
03.08.2018 08:25:00 47

20.07.2018 07:45:00 85

14.07.2018 07:45:00 142

06.07.2018 07:45:00 179

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER: 482

Pigeons

Speed

748.9950 m/min
1121.5381 m/min
1071.8835 m/min

1190.2488 m/min

1644.0817 m/min

1172.2057 m/min

& -
& &
&
©
&
5
1
N &
& &

P all arrivals 482 —#— Rank 179

&
&

=~ Speed 1,172.2057 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,280.1268 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Speed


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1166&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
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LOT 114
Ranking 2018 Opens 42"

UPPK/D 215 2016

Color: CH
Sex: H

Ring Number: UPPK/D 215 2016

Name: Troy
Strain/Pedigree

. zzOPEN - VAN DER WESTHUIZEN, HENDRIK

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE

SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank

120

117

29

404

86

129

= Speed 1,081.5637 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,136.4094 m/min

Speed

989.3181 m/min
1154.8969 m/min
1081.5637 m/min

1040.8768 m/min

1670.5828 m/min

1188.6345 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500

1,400 g

Spee:

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1533&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6

LOT 115
Ranking 173

ZA 54111 2017

Color: CH

Sex: C

Ring Number: ZA 54111 2017
Name: Potato Passon 4
Strain/Pedigree:

. RIAAN & ERNST

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS
HANOVER

1S chart by amCharts

Release Time Rank
31.08.2018 07:30:00 504

16.08.2018 07:45:00 721

03.08.2018 08:25:00 44

20.07.2018 07:45:00 71
14.07.2018 07:45:00 192

06.07.2018 07:45:00 19

Rank 19

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE SISTERS:

1,268 Pigeons

& &
\e e
o o
&
N
& &

< & <

P &l Arrivals 1,268

Speed
734.9305 m/min

716.2695 m/min

1077.6842 m/min

1212.3648 m/min

1670.1719 m/min

1271.7778 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

2,000
1,800
1,600

1,400

Speed

1,200

1,000

800

o
&
RS

== Speed 1,212.3648 m/min

Speed of Rank 1 1,231.742 m/min

600


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1481&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
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LOT 116
Ranking 7

SVPV 1850 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: SVPV 1850 2017
Strain/Pedigree:

. KETTIE & KLIP HOKKE

Race
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS
HANOVER

Rank 174

....\Rank};/

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00 32

16.08.2018 07:45:00 330

03.08.2018 08:25:00 104

20.07.2018 07:45:00 24

14.07.2018 07:45:00 213
06.07.2018 07:45:00 174

Rank 24

nk 104

Speed of Rank 1

Rank

Speed
1135.5009 m/min

1112.7644 m/min

1007.7966 m/min

1217.9013 m/min

1664.1079 m/min

1198.7649 m/min

Rank 32

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

1,800
1,700
1,600
1,500

1,400

Speed

1,300

1,200

1,100

1,000

200


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1473&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 117

Ranking 2017 JO 10" Beaufort West

OERF 11405 2016

Color: BB
Sex: H
Ring Number: OERF 11405 2016

. zzOPEN - FOR SALE - VAN DER MERWE, KAL

Race

RACE 6 OPENS FINAL

RACE 5 OPENS LEEU GAMKA

RACE 4 OPENS

RACE 3 OPENS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 OPENS RICHMOND

RACE 1 OPENS HANOVER

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank Speed

282 759.9955 m/min
321 946.1535 m/min
137  981.4261 m/min
219  1152.3818 m/min
290  1534.4876 m/min
116  1192.3110 m/min

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

Race

YEARLINGS FINAL

YEARLINGS RACE 3

YEARLINGS RACE 2

YEARLINGS RACE 1

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 2

YEARLINGS HOTSPOT 1

Release Time

01.09.2017 07:15:00

20.08.2017 07:15:00

06.08.2017 08:00:00

21.07.2017 07:45:00

14.07.2017 08:00:00

07.07.2017 08:30:00

Rank Speed

323  888.889 m/min
514  665.824 m/min
10 1545.636 m/min
439  1364.193 m/min
701  881.786 m/min
115  1160.121 m/min

Distance

600 km

524 km

485 km

379 km

320 km

263.769
km


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1158&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525256&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534322333&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212637&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007917&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315937&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697727&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=42&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=38&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=32&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=24&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=20&season_id=4
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=17&season_id=4

LOT 118
Ranking 42

SLIM 2924 2017

Color: DCH

Sex: H

Ring Number: SLIM 2924 2017
Strain/Pedigree: Attached

. JOSHUA & PERRIN — GADDIN FAM

Race Release Time Rank  Speed Distance
RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL 31.08.2018 07:30:00 79 1102.9517 m/min 596 km

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU 16.08.2018 07:45:00 78 1205.3542 m/min 524 km
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS 03.08.2018 08:25:00 404 688.7812 m/min 470.4 km

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE 20.07.2018 07:45:00 132 1197.3293 m/min ~ 379.1 km
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS 14.07.2018 07:45:00 128 1681.7562 m/min ~ 320.3 km
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS 06.07.2018 07:45:00 228 1189.4322 m/min  263.8 km
HANOVER

1,400 2,000
1,800

Rank 128 1,600

= Rank 132
e
w 1,100 Ra“k.yﬁ—' \ -
: 1,200
< 1,000 Rank 78
1,000
000 \ﬁu/\-;k 79

Speed

All Arrivals =@ Rank Speed Speed of Rank 1


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=233&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

LOT 119
Ranking 108

NI1X 2076 2017

Color: BB

Sex: H

Ring Number: NIX 2076 2017
Name: Jasmin
Strain/Pedigree:

. MIDLANDS LOFTS

Rank

Race

RACE 6 YEARLINGS FINAL

RACE 5 YEARLINGS LEEU
GAMKA

RACE 4 YEARLINGS

RACE 3 YEARLINGS THREE
SISTERS

RACE 2 YEARLINGS
RICHMOND

RACE 1 YEARLINGS
HANOVER

1,400
1,300

1,200

& 1,000

£
< 900
Ran!: 512

Release Time

31.08.2018 07:30:00

16.08.2018 07:45:00

03.08.2018 08:25:00

20.07.2018 07:45:00

14.07.2018 07:45:00

06.07.2018 07:45:00

Rank 110

335

146

98

110

790

512

Speed
803.2892 m/min

1182.5146 m/min

1013.7672 m/min

1203.7685 m/min

1522.1009 m/min

1143.1601 m/min

Rank 98
V4
nk 146

Speed Speed of Rank 1

k 335

Distance

596 km

524 km

470.4 km

379.1 km

320.3 km

263.8 km

spe


http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=5&loft_id=4&fancier_id=1395&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1535525244&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1534321596&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1533212416&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1532007721&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1531315429&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6
http://www.oneloftrace.live/?page=1&loft_id=4&flight_id=1530697457&season_id=6

MIDLANDSLOFTS
Breeders of Champions

BANDRNG: 17 NI X 2076

STRAIN: Houben/ VRC
COLOR: B/Bar
NAME/ALIAS: Jasmin
SEX: Unknown
EY E INFO: (0)

SRE

Tel: Jaco: 079 801 8304, Gavin: 084 580 2449

URL: http://midlandslofts.w eebly.com * eMail: midlandslofts2@yahoo.com

D.O.B: 2017/01/29

Nesmate ended up 2nd best yearling in the Club

90 BELG 6277397

98 BELG 6210287

Alias"ROBIN"

Alias "Pinocchio"

96 BELG 3121904

Srain: Houben IO 7
01 BELG 6255238 S
Alias"PARMA" 92 BELG 6074426 |
Srain: Houben 98 BEL G 6590469 Alias"JONGE KAPITEIN"
Alias"Lanal 97 BELG 6165579 |
Srain: Houben T T
12 PWF 6642 AR
Alias"Son Parma’ 96 BEL G 6223435 |
aran 02 BELG 6092673 Alizs " Rocky”
. | I " "
Direct son of the famous PARMA. 1 2P7 i mbe 97 BEL G 6364092 |
Sre to a double winner, winner and 07 BELG 6289673 Alias"MissKirri*
3rd Ace Birdat CLRPC in one Alias 'S ster Queen of Belgiunt 02 BELG 6092827 |
season.
05 BELG 6168668 Alias "Donkere Witpender"
Alias"Miss Lizzie" 97 BELG 6206715 |
Alias "Donkere Goosens'
D 98 THU 6565 |
e 05 THU 6252
Alias"CARNIVALSFLIP" SA 03 OERF 87223 |
Srain: Van Rhyn Cloeck
11 OERF 09470
Alias"CLOECKIE" 98 THU 6565 |
Srain: Van Rhyn Cloeck 05 THU 6382
eI Alias"WF FLIPPIE" 98 OERF 9201 |
Srain: Van Rhyn Cloeck
|13 GPU 18460
Srain: Van Rhyn Kloeck SA 97 OERF 8745 |
Color: B/Bar ZA 06 THU 4426 Alias"Son Flip Pelser cock”
Alias " Super Flip Cock” SA 03 OERF 87224 |
Srain: Van Rhyn Kloeck ; E
ZA 11 GPU 15123 C(;IaclJ?: B/algar s Alias "Daughter Flip Pelser Cock"
Alias "Daughter Super Flip cock" SA 97 THU 25669 |
Strain: Van Rhyn Kloeck —— "
Color: /6 SA 00 THU 28573 Alias " Heroules
Alias"Dam Car winner2007 THU" | SA 94 THU 13053 |

Srain: Van Rhyn Kloeck

Produced by Hawkeye Loft Management Sy stem - www.Comproware.com

Alias"Union Winner"

For: MIDLANDS LOFTS



www.Comproware.com
http://midlandslofts.weebly.com
mailto:midlandslofts2@yahoo.com

